Military Child Education - School Liaison Officer Mann

MAJCOM

AETC

Installation NAME OF School Liaison Officer DSN Phone Commercial Phone Number
Number
BEALE Retha Goodly 368-3539 530-634-3539
DAVIS-MONTHAN Audra Sanders 228-5690 520-228-5690
HOLLOMAN LaurieAnn Goodier 572-7754/3944 575-572-7754/3944
82

JBLE (EUSTIS) Christine Stiefel 6-3638 757-878-3638
JBLE (LANGLEY) Glendeline Lee 575-1885 757-225-1885
MOODY Darren Hill 460-4380 229-257-4380
MOUNTAIN HOME Allen Niksich 728-2458 208-828-2458
NELLIS/CREECH Carol Padilla 682-1466 702-652-1466
OFFUTT Michelle Pridell 271-4329 402-294-4329
SEYMOUR JOHNSON Vacant 722-0691 919-722-0691
SHAW John Kennedy 965-1358 803-895-1358
TYNDALL Tamara Turnmeyer 523-4204 850-283-4204

AL UDEID Samuel Smith 318-437-8001 011-974-4458-9555, 437-8001
ALTUS Nate Covington 866-6761 480-481-6761
COLUMBUS E J Giriffis, Jr. 742-2792 662-434-2792
GOODFELLOW Theresa L. Goodwin 477-3893 325-654-3893
KEESLER Gerald Cross 591-8505 228-376-8505
LAUGHLIN Janet Johnson 732-4788 830-298-4788
LUKE Roxane Dietrich 896-6550 623-856-6550
MAXWELL Randy Stokes 493-3799 334-953-3799
JBSA - FT SAM HOUSTON Nita J. Ford-Hightower 471-2256 210-221-2256
JBSA - FT SAM HOUSTON Keith A. Toney 471-2214 210-221-2214
JBSA - LACKLAND Lori A. Phipps 473-8388 210-671-8388
JBSA - RANDOLPH Angela Green 487-5321 210-652-5321
SHEPPARD Mike Wenk 736-6774 940-676-6774

VANCE Melodi Pankonin 448-6285 580-213-6285

AFDW

JB ANDREWS/NAF WASHINGTON |Sharon Moore 858-0057 301-981-0057
PENTAGON Diana Caicedo 223-9460 703-697-9460
BARKSDALE Sabrina Evans 781-8400 318-456-8400




DYESS AFB Diane Russell 461-5999 325-696-5999
ELLSWORTH Brandy Wyatt 675-1381 605-385-1381
F E WARREN Nancy Warner 481-5943 307-773-5943
AFGSC KIRTLAND Beth Mann 246-6477 505-846-6477
MALMSTROM Leisa Drain 632-4900 406-731-4900
MINOT David Klassy 453-1447 701-723-1447

WHITEMAN

Diane Munle

975-7132

660-687-7132

EDWARDS Donna Eichling 527-2456 661-277-2456
EGLIN AFB Larry Lumpkin 872-4319 850-882-4319
HANSCOM Laurel Wironen 845-2765 781-225-2765
AFMC HILL Tracie Atkins 775-5960 801-775-5960
ROBINS Renee Daughtry 497-5524 478-327-5524
TINKER Julie Franklin 884-3683 405-734-3683

WRIGHT-PATTERSON

Andrea Attaway-Youn

CANNON

Lori Dunn

986-0942

681-4228

937-656-0942

575-784-4228

HURLBURT FIELD

Nancy Prescott

JB CHARLESTON

Vacant

579-6829

850-884-6829

DOVER Sonya Dyer 445-6383 302-677-6383
FAIRCHILD Steve McMullen 657-2246 509-247-2246
GRAND FORKS Kelly Painter 362-4484 701-747-4484
LITTLE ROCK Stephanie Koonst 731-2667 501-987-2667
AMC MACDILL Nelly Richards 968-0146 813-828-0146
MCCONNELL Currently Vacant 743-3326/6020 316-759-3326/759-6020
JB MCGUIRE-DIX-LAKEHURST Karl Hoover 650-2023 609-754-2023
JB MCGUIRE-DIX-LAKEHURST Marcella Atwood 650-9617 609-754-9617
POPE Laurie Salafia 424-2538 910-394-2538
SCOTT Cynthia Doll 576-9595 618-256-9595
TRAVIS Sylvia Crowder 837-4352 707-424-4352

BUCKLEY Thomas Cox 847-6694 720-847-6694
LOS ANGELES Ida Humphrey 633-8631 310-653-8631
AFSPC PATRICK Reginald Logan 854-5675 321-494-5675
PETERSON Victoria Reid 834-6141 719-556-6141
SCHRIEVER Heidi Goodbar 560-3920 719-567-3920

VANDENBERG

EIELSON

Raymond Vasquez

Earnest Kincade

276-0039

317-377-2133

805-606-0039

907-377-2133

JB ELMENDORF/ RICHARDSON

Adele Daniels
Holly Warners

317-384-
7500/1505/0358

907-384-7500/2369/1505/0358




PACAF

USAFE

KADENA Stanley Cindrity 315-634-2231 011-81-98-961-2231
KUNSAN N/A

MISAWA Bruce N. Morrison Jr, GS-14 -35 MSG/DD, 315-226-3504 011-81-176-77-3504
OSAN Vacant 315-784-5104 011-82-31-661-5104

YOKOTA

Stuart Lum, 374 MSG/CD (GS14); MSgt
Christopher Sikora MSG/CSO; SSgt James
Baldwin MSG/CSO {SLO Team

AIR FORCE ACADEMY Lawrence "Kent" Johnson
MAJCOM-USAFE Ramstein

Erica Mitchell

315-225-8001

333-3444 719-333-3444

314-480-7464

011-81-31-175-58001

011-49-6371-47-7464

ALCONBURY RAF

Terese Brooks

314-268-3232

011-44-1480-84-3232

ANKARA Acting: MSgt Troy Grubaugh 314-672-7179 |011-90-312-225-7179
VACANT: Contact Deanna Dlugiewicz GS-12

AVIANO AB 31 FSS/FSFR 314-632-5407 [011-39-0434-30-5407

CROUGHTON RAF Cindy Toledo 314-236-8578 011-44-1280-708-578

GEILENKIRCHEN Jennifer Tramel 314-458-6015 |011-49-2541-63-3791

INCIRLIK AB 314-676-6646 011-90-322-316-6646

KAISERSLAUTERN MILITARY
COMMUNITY (Ramstein)

Sarah Dorosky Constanze

Humphrey (LN)

314-480-9374

011-49-6371-47-9374

KLEINE BROGEL

Angela Limardo

314-358-9421

011-32-1134-9421

LAJES FIELD

VACANT

314-535-5158

011-351-295-57-5158

LAKENHEATH RAF

Ann Maglio
Corina Torres, GS-06 (Assist)

314-226-5078
314-226-5077

011-44-1638-52-5078
011-44-1638-52-5077

MENWITH HILL RAF

VACANT- Contact Mark Gagnon

314-262-7349

011-44-1423-777-349

MORON Elena Julia Garcia (ES-LN-09) 314-722-8292 |011-34-955-84-8292
SPANGDAHLEM Christine D'Amico 314-452-6942 |011-49-6565-61-6942
VOLKEL Acting: SMSgt Bradly Wenz 314-359-5904 |011-31-413-33-5904
STAVANGER Tara Carlsrud 314-224-0527 |011-47-5195-0527
GHEDI Marc Steven Michel 314-632-3311 |011-39-030-905-3311
BUECHEL Christine D'Amico 314-452-6942 |011-49-6565-61-6942

ALBACETE, SPAIN

Capt Gerald Underwood

314-478-5540

011-34-967-598-531

PAPA, HUNGARY

Kaci Harrison (only 10% SLO

314-478-7391

011-36-89-512-332
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EMAIL ADDRESS

retha.goodly@us.af.mil
audra.sanders@us.af.mil
laurieann.goodier@us.af.mil

christine.l.stiefel.naf@mail.mil or christine.stiefel@us.af.mil

glendeline.lee@us.af.mil
darren.hill.4@us.af.mil
allen.niksich.2@us.af.mil
carol.padilla@us.af.mil
michelle.pridell.2@us.af.mil
Vacant
kennedy.john.30@us.af.mil
tamara.marler@us.af.mil

samuel.smith@auab.afcent.af.mil

nathan.covington.1@us.af.mil
e.griffis@us.af.mil
theresa.goodwin.1@us.af.mil
gerald.cross.1@us.af.mil
janet.johnson@us.af.mil
roxane.dietrich@us.af.mil
randy.stokes.2@us.af.mil
hightower.n.ford.naf@us.af.mil

keith.a.toney.naf@mail.mil
lori.phipps@us.af.mil
angela.green.8@us.af.mil
michael.wenk@us.af.mil

melodi.iankonin%us.af.mil

sharon.k.moore.civ@mail.mil

diana.m.caicedo.civ@mail.mil

sabrina.evans.1@us.af.mil




diane.russell.1@us.af.mil
brandy.wyatt@us.af.mil
nancy.warner@us.af.mil
beth.mann.1@us.af.mil
leisa.drain@us.af.mil

david.klassy.1@us.af.mil

diane.munleiﬁus.af.mil

donna.eichling@us.af.mil
larry.lumpkin@us.af.mil

laurel.wironen@us.af.mil
tracie.atkins@us.af.mil
renee.daughtry.1@us.af.mil
julie.franklin.1@us.af.mil

andrea.attawaiiouni%us.af.mil

lori.dunn.1@us.af.mil
nancy.prescott@us.af.mil

sonya.dyer.1.@us.af.mil
steven.mcmullen@us.af.mil
kelly.painter@us.af.mil
stephanie.koonst.1@us.af.mil
nelly.richards@us.af.mil

karl.hoover@us.af.mil

marcella.atwood@us.af.mil
laurie.salafia.1@us.af.mil
cynthia.doil@us.af.mil

silvia.crowder.2%us.af.mil

thomas.cox.1@us.af.mil
ida.humphrey@us.af.mil
reginald.logan@us.af.mil
victoria.reid@us.af.mil
heidi.goodbar@us.af.mil

raimond.vasiuez%us.af.mil

Earnest.kincade.1@us.af.mil

adele.daniels@us.af.mil holly.warners@us.af..mil




stanley.cindrity@us.af.mil

bruce.morrison@us.af.mil

james.baldwin.7@us.af.mi christopher.sikora@us.af.mil stuart.lum.1@us.af.mil

lawrence.johnson.1@us.af.mil

erica.Mitchell@us.af.mil

terese.brooks.1@us.af.mil
troy.grubaugh@us.af.mil

deanna.dlugiewicz@us.af.mil
cindy.toledo@us.af.mil
jennifer.tramel.1 @us.af.mil

86MSG.SLO@us.af.mil
angela.limardo.2@us.af.mil
angela.greer@us.af.mil

48SPTG.CCL@us.af.mil
mark.gagnon.3@us.af.mil
elena.garciajulia.es@us.af.mil
christine.damico@us.af.mil
bradly.wenz@us.af.mil
tara.carlsrud.1@us.af.mil
marc_steven.michel@us.af.mil
christine.damico@us.af.mil
gerald.underwood@us.af.mil

kaci.harrisionﬁus.af.mil




